
 

Dordaak Kepup 

Fees & Charges 2025/26   

Room Duration 2024/25 Fee 

Inc GST 

Not 

Applicable 

2025/26 Fee 

Inc GST 

Small Meeting Room  

• Dabakarn 1 

• Dabakarn 2 

• Dabakarn 3 

Per Hour  $12.00 

Medium Meeting Room 

• Dabakarn 4 

• Dabakarn 5 

Per Hour  $16.00 

Podcast Room 

• Ni Kadadjiny 1 

Per Hour  $15.00 

Recording Studio &/or 

Recording Booth 

• Ni Kadadjiny 2 

• Ni Kadadjiny 3 

• Ni Kadadjiny 2 & 3 

(hired together) 

Per Hour  $26.70 

Small Activity Room 

• Kali 

Per Hour  20.70 

Large Activity Room 

• Keny Moort 

Per Hour  $26.70 

Small Function Room 

• Booyi 

• Nyumbi 

• Kali & Keny Moort 

(hired together) 

• Keny Moort & Nyumbi 

(hired together) 

Per Hour  $31.70 



 

Australian Electoral Commission Bookings will be free of charge as per section 109 of the 

Electoral Act 1907 

Minimum Time Charge = 1 hour 

Concessionary rates are available, and are a percentage of the rate below 

Hirer eligible for 100% concession, will be recorded as no charge 

Bonds may be withheld due to damage, breach of contract or staff callouts. Application of 

bonds (fees listed under the heading of Community Facilities) is based on a risk assessment 

and applied if required. 

Rooms, unless otherwise specified, are available for hire during library operating hours 

The Dordaak Kepup, Library & Youth Innovation Hub has a range of function, activity and 

meeting rooms of varying sizes that are available for hire. 

• Technician Fee applicable to support use of some of the rooms that have technical 

equipment for use. Fee is only applicable for support requested outside of facility 

operating hours and is subject to availability 

 

• Some rooms can be booked outside of library operational hours – please enquire 
 

• Kitchen hired in conjunction with the small or medium function room will be provided 
free of charge (subject to availability) 

 

Medium Function Room 

• Kali & Keny Moort & 

Nyumbi (hired 

together) 

Per Hour  $35.20 

Kitchen  

• Yandi 

Per Hour  $30.00 

Technician Fee Per Half Hour  $25.00 


